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Former Name New Name 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Aorangi Livestock Limited 

Company No.57 Limited 

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 486918 

2091 

Date of 
Change 

12/6/91 

cc6434 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Funmaker Products Limited 
Cola Jeans Limited 
Livingstone Financial Company Limited 
Carvan Industries Limited 
Sonic Sound Systems Limited 
L.J. Eccles Limited 
Billy-Joe's Cabaret Limited 
Tumblewood Printing Limited 
Shandhurst Holdings Limited 
Ginger Growers N .Z. Limited 
Genesys Distributors Limited 
Southern Cross Securities & Investments 

Limited 
Rentaphone Systems Limited 
Parnell Hi Fi and Stereo Limited 
Cruickshank B.S.L. Limited 
Cityscape Realty Limited 
Lock Shelf No. 18 Company Limited 
Constructa Corporate Nine Limited 
Zero's Copycentre Limited 
Cunningham Removals Limited 
P C Doctor Limited 
Strauss Holdings (No. 75) Limited 
Holdwell Group Fifteen Limited 
Preform Company 423 Limited 
Lanely Enterprises Limited 

Vercelli Holdings (No 5) Limited 
Meninga Holdings Limited 
Samoyed Holdings Limited 
Sturmon Shelf (No. 8) Limited 

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Atari Video Games (NZ) Limited 
Provence Holdings Limited 
Whenuapai Bus Company Limited 
Carven Industries Limited 
Stagesound Enterprises Limited 
Coloplast A/S Limited 
Eyes Have It Limited 
Prime Print Limited 
Shandhurst Limited 
Alexander Equities Limited 
Sue's Place Limited 
Southern Cross Management Services 

Limited 
Nosy Parkers Limited 
Floor Rite Limited 
Cruickshank International Limited 
Franchize Realty Limited 
Leaps & Bounds Limited 
Epoche Holdings Limited 
Dashing Holdings Limited 
Ridley Associates Limited 
Constructa Corporate Twenty One Limited 
The Auckland Recycling Company Limited 
Headwaters Safaris Limited 
Walshe & Co Limited 
Valentines Restaurant & Bar (Kelston) 

Limited 
W. Tucker Limited 
Kah New Zealand Limited 
Inside Racing Limited 
Pukekawa Developments Limited 

AK 052395 
AK 066187 
AK 070893 
AK 084244 
AK 095893 
AK 097674 
AK 105339 
AK 107474 
AK 114148 
AK 247426 
AK 254674 
AK 294757 

AK 301065 
AK 393410 
AK 402739 
AK 412673 
AK 468493 
AK 479182 
AK 479184 
AK 490154 
AK 491369 
AK 496083 
AK 499730 
AK 501053 
AK 503267 

AK 503524 
AK 505319 
AK 506079 
AK 508649 

10/6/91 
10/6/91 

7/6/91 
5/6/91 

10/6/91 
6/6/91 
3/5/91 

27/5/91 
7 /6/91 
6/6/91 

10/6/91 
10/6/91 

24/5/91 
7/6/91 
6/6/91 
7/6/91 
7/6/91 

16/5/91 
27/5/91 
31/5/91 

5/6/91 
30/5/91 

5/6/91 
7 /6/91 

10/6/91 

19/4/91 
7/6/91 

10/6/91 
18/6/91 

cc6435 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Henderson & Pollard Industries Limited Carter Holt Harvey Maramarua Forest AK 048257 18/6/91 
Limited 

Henderson & Pollard Timber Limited Carter Holt Harvey Tairua Forest Limited AK 074079 18/6/91 
Harpercollins (Auckland) Limited Interim One Limited AK 095008 10/6/91 
Paper Recyclers Limited Carter Holt Harvey Ashley Forest Limited AK 104959 18/6/91 
Advance Graphics Limited Carter Holt Harvey Mangawhai Forest AK 107303 18/6/91 

Limited 
Waitere Farm Limited Carter Holt Harvey Kauaeranga Forest AK 112600 18/6/91 

Limited 
Carter Holt Harvey Canpac Group Limited Carter Holt Harvey Okuku Forest Limited AK 112681 18/6/91 
Cargo Forwarders (N.Z.) Limited Malcolm Customs & Cargo Limited AK 112868 10/6/91 
Shellfish Farms Limited lntersea New Zealand Limited AK 209881 6/6/91 
Caxton Pulp Limited Carter Holt Harvey Woodhill Forest Limited AK 234110 18/6/91 
Nuhiti Q Forest Limited Carter Holt Harvey Athenree Forest Limited AK 242966 18/6/91 
Poronui Forest Limited Carter Holt Harvey Waihou Forest Limited AK 279197 18/6/91 
The Plastic Bag Company Limited Carter Holt Harvey Onewhero Forest Limited AK 305844 18/6/91 
Caxton Developments Limited Carter Holt Harvey Riverhead Forest Limited AK 307783 18/6/91 
Musik Market Limited Harborne & Arthur Educational Supplies AK 309422 10/6/91 

Limited 
Rider Hunt Holmes Cook Holding Company Rider Sider Limited AK 356238 6/6/91 

Limited 
Chartwell Travel Limited Companion Travel Limited AK 320400 6/6/91 
Authorised Computer Service Limited PC Doctor Limited AK 323722 5/6/91 
Real Art NZ Limited Carmen NZ Limited AK 374818 6/6/91 


