## 26 JUNE

## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

					Company	Date of
Former Name				New Name	No.	Change
Raymond	Sullivan	McGlashan	Model	Aorangi Livestock Limited	CH. 486918	12/6/91
Company No.57 Limited						

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			Ų
Funmaker Products Limited	Atari Video Games (NZ) Limited	AK. 052395	10/6/91
Cola Jeans Limited	Provence Holdings Limited	AK. 066187	10/6/91
Livingstone Financial Company Limited	Whenuapai Bus Company Limited	AK. 070893	7/6/91
Carvan Industries Limited	Carven Industries Limited	AK. 084244	5/6/91
Sonic Sound Systems Limited	Stagesound Enterprises Limited	AK. 095893	10/6/91
L.J. Eccles Limited	Coloplast A/S Limited	AK. 097674	6/6/91
Billy-Joe's Cabaret Limited	Eyes Have It Limited	AK. 105339	3/5/91
Tumblewood Printing Limited	Prime Print Limited	AK. 107474	27/5/91
Shandhurst Holdings Limited	Shandhurst Limited	AK. 114148	7/6/91
Ginger Growers N.Z. Limited	Alexander Equities Limited	AK. 247426	6/6/91
Genesys Distributors Limited	Sue's Place Limited	AK. 254674	10/6/91
Southern Cross Securities & Investments Limited	Southern Cross Management Services Limited	AK. 294757	10/6/91
Rentaphone Systems Limited	Nosy Parkers Limited	AK. 301065	24/5/91
Parnell Hi Fi and Stereo Limited	Floor Rite Limited	AK. 393410	7/6/91
Cruickshank B.S.L. Limited	Cruickshank International Limited	AK. 402739	6/6/91
Cityscape Realty Limited	Franchize Realty Limited	AK. 412673	7/6/91
Lock Shelf No. 18 Company Limited	Leaps & Bounds Limited	AK. 468493	7/6/91
Constructa Corporate Nine Limited	Epoche Holdings Limited	AK. 479182	16/5/91
Zero's Copycentre Limited	Dashing Holdings Limited	AK. 479184	27/5/91
Cunningham Removals Limited	Ridley Associates Limited	AK. 490154	31/5/91
P C Doctor Limited	Constructa Corporate Twenty One Limited	AK. 491369	5/6/91
Strauss Holdings (No. 75) Limited	The Auckland Recycling Company Limited	AK. 496083	30/5/91
Holdwell Group Fifteen Limited	Headwaters Safaris Limited	AK. 499730	5/6/91
Preform Company 423 Limited	Walshe & Co Limited	AK. 501053	7/6/91
Lanely Enterprises Limited	Valentines Restaurant & Bar (Kelston) Limited	AK. 503267	10/6/91
Vercelli Holdings (No 5) Limited	W. Tucker Limited	AK. 503524	19/4/91
Meninga Holdings Limited	Kah New Zealand Limited	AK. 505324 AK. 505319	7/6/91
Samoyed Holdings Limited	Inside Racing Limited	AK. 506079	10/6/91
	Pukekawa Developments Limited		18/6/91
Sturmon Shelf (No. 8) Limited	r ukekawa Developments Limited	AK. 508649	10/0/91
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Henderson & Pollard Industries Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Maramarua Forest Limited	AK. 048257	18/6/91
Henderson & Pollard Timber Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Tairua Forest Limited	AK. 074079	18/6/91
Harpercollins (Auckland) Limited	Interim One Limited	AK. 095008	10/6/91
Paper Recyclers Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Ashley Forest Limited	AK. 104959	18/6/91
Advance Graphics Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Mangawhai Forest Limited	AK. 107303	18/6/91
Waitere Farm Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Kauaeranga Forest Limited	AK. 112600	18/6/91
Carter Holt Harvey Canpac Group Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Okuku Forest Limited	AK. 112681	18/6/91
Cargo Forwarders (N.Z.) Limited	Malcolm Customs & Cargo Limited	AK. 112868	10/6/91
Shellfish Farms Limited	Intersea New Zealand Limited	AK. 209881	6/6/91
Caxton Pulp Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Woodhill Forest Limited	AK. 234110	18/6/91
Nuhiti Q Forest Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Athenree Forest Limited	AK. 242966	18/6/91
Poronui Forest Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Waihou Forest Limited	AK. 279197	18/6/91
The Plastic Bag Company Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Onewhero Forest Limited	AK. 305844	18/6/91
Caxton Developments Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Riverhead Forest Limited	AK. 307783	18/6/91
Musik Market Limited	Harborne & Arthur Educational Supplies Limited	AK. 309422	10/6/91
Rider Hunt Holmes Cook Holding Company Limited	Rider Sider Limited	AK. 356238	6/6/91
Chartwell Travel Limited	Companion Travel Limited	AK. 320400	6/6/91
Authorised Computer Service Limited	PC Doctor Limited	AK. 323722	5/6/91
Real Art NZ Limited	Carmen NZ Limited	AK. 374818	6/6/91

2091

cc6434

cc6435